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Allsouth Constructors, Inc. Brad Bettis 1/6/2020

Crowder Construction Company Mike Powers 1/6/2020 BJ Christman, Vice President, Division Manager

Haren Construction Company, Inc. Suzi Drumright 1/6/2020 Frank E. Haren, Jr., President

Heavy Constructors, Inc. Mike Hipps 12/27/2019 Don R. Martin, President/Principal

Lakeshore Engineering, LLC Garland L. Long, P.E. 12/10/2019

Lanier Contracting Company Brian Tieslau 1/3/2020

M. B. Kahn Construction Co., Inc. Sheryl Schleicher 1/6/2020 William P. Edmonds, Executive Vice President

Max Foote Construction Company, Inc. Phillip Irvine 12/30/2019 Vice President/Member

P F Moon and Company, Inc. Jeannie Cole 12/20/2019 Keith J. Steen, COO

Reeves Young Matt McCormack 1/4/2020

Reynolds Construction, LLC Jeanie Lucas 1/6/2020 Kevin Shemwell, Executive Vice President

Ruby-Collins, Inc. Melissa Wortham 1/4/2020 David A. Westrick, Chief Executive Officer

Willow Construction, Inc. Mark Gravel 1/6/2020

Dawson Forest WRF Sludge Dewatering Upgrades Prequalified Bidders   
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Allsouth Constructors, Inc. Brad Bettis 9124 North Park Drive Covington, Ga. 30014 770.788.8703 404.771.7338 jbballsouth@bellsouth.net 12/2/2019 1/6/2020 President

Crowder Construction Company Mike Powers
1080 Holcomb Bridge Road, Bldg. 200, 

Suite 180
Roswell, GA 30076 770.761.5578 404.379.2304 mpower@crowderusa.com 12/3/2019 1/6/2020 BJ Christman, Vice President, Division Manager

Haren Construction Company, Inc. Suzi Drumright 1715 Highway 411 North  Etowah, TN 37331 423.263.5561 423.263.5573 sdrumright@harenconstruction.com 12/3/2019 1/6/2020 Frank E. Haren, Jr., President

Heavy Constructors, Inc. Mike Hipps 1596 Lower Roswell Road Marietta, GA 30068 770.321.8860  404.427.4687 mhipps@heavyus.com 12/2/2019 12/27/2019 Don R. Martin, President/Prncipal

Lakeshore Engineering, LLC Garland L. Long, P.E.  1259 Ellsworth Drive  Atlanta, GA 30318 404.355.3976 404.906.9930 glong@lakeshoreengineering.com 12/2/2019 12/10/2019

Lanier Contracting Company Brian Tieslau 3690 Lawrenceville Suwanee Road Suwanee, GA 30024 770.932.1800 404.441.1444 brian@laniercontracting.com 12/2/2019 1/3/2020 President

M. B. Kahn Construction Co., Inc. Sheryl Schleicher 101 Flintlake Road Columbia, SC 29223 803.736.2950 803.227.5248 sschleicher@mbkahn.com 12/26/2019 1/6/2020 William P. Edmonds, Executive Vice President

Max Foote Construction Company, Inc. Phillip Irvine 12 Office Park Circle, Ste 200 Birmingham, AL 35223 205.871.8419 205.527.3436 pei@bhm.maxfoote.com 12/30/2019 Vice President/Member

P F Moon and Company, Inc. Jeannie Cole 2207 GA Hwy 103 West Point, GA 31833 706.643.1524 706.643.8057 jeanie@pfmoon.com 12/2/2019 12/20/2019 Keith J. Steen, COO

Reeves Young Jeanne McCormack 45 Peachtree Industrial Blvd. Sugar Hill, GA 30518 770.271.1159  jmccormack@reevesyoung.com 12/3/2019 1/4/2020 Matt McCormack, Vice President

Reynolds Construction, LLC Jeanie Lucas 12421 San Jose Blvd. Jacksonville, FL 32223 904.695.9290 904.463.8142 jeanie.lucas@reynoldscon.com  12/3/2019 1/6/2020
Jeanie Lucas is Estimating Coordinator.                                              

Kevin Shemwell, Executive Vice President

Ruby-Collins, Inc. Melissa Wortham  4875 Martin Court   Smyrna, GA 30082 770.432.2900 404.645.8569 mwortham@ruby-collins.com 12/3/2019 1/4/2020 David A. Westrick, Chief Executive Officer

Willow Construction, Inc. Lily Foster 3970 Flint Hill Road Powder Springs, GA 30127 770.222.1555 lfoster@wilocon.com 12/13/2019 1/6/2020

Also sent pre-qualification package to Mark Gravel 

12/2/2019 and Mitch Domit <mdomit@wilocon.com> 

12/17/2019
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